May 30 2024 (18:55)

India Rail Info

Kanpur Central - Rae Bareli Passenger (via Unchahar) (UnReserved)/54154 - Pass - NCR

CNB/Kanpur Central to RBL/Rae Bareli Junction
5h 58m - 168 km - 25 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

1 CNB |Kanpur Central

2 |CPB |Kanpur Bridge Left Bank [16:43
3 MGW [Magarwara 16:51
4 ON Unnao Junction 17:01
5 KURO |Korari 17:16
6 |ACH |Achalganj 17:24
7 |BAHP |Band Hamirpur 17:32
8 |TKRP |Tikauli Rawatpur 17:39
9 |KULH |Kulha Halt 17:48
10 [(BQP |[Bighapur 17:56
11 |IDM |Indamau Halt 18:08
12 |TQA |Takia 18:20
13 |BSWA |[Baiswara 18:33
14 |RRS |Raghuraj Singh 18:54
15 [NHF [Nihasta Halt 19:14
16 (L LalGanj 19:26
17 [(BYQ [Bahai 19:35
18 |[DMW |Dalmau Junction 19:47
19 |BRRZ |Barara Buzurg 19:57
20 |[JPD Jalalpur Dhai 20:07
21 [MNJR |Manjhlepur 20:17
22 |IDS Iswardaspur 20:25
23 [UCR |Unchahar Junction 20:50
24 |RCP |Ramachandrapur 21:31
25 [LMN |Lachhmanpur 21:50
26 |DYP [Daryapur Junction 22:08
27 |RBL |Rae Bareli Junction 22:30
May 30 2024 (18:55)

https://indiarailinfo.com

16:32
16:44
16:52
17:03
17:17
17:25
17:33
17:40
17:49
17:58
18:09
18:22
18:34
18:56
19:15
19:27
19:36
19:48
19:58
20:08
20:18
20:26
21:15
21:32
21:51
22:09

Depart |Avg
S

Tm
Tm
2m
Tm
m
Tm
Tm
Tm
2m

2m
Tm
2m
Tm
Tm
Tm
m
Tm
Tm
Tm
Tm
25m
m
Tm
Tm

D OO O = O ) 00 = 1 A a0 =2 a0 -—20-N=-MN

BN — B B B B B B B B B . B s B

0

4
11
18
29
33
37
41
46
50
55
60
66
72
77
85
90
98
104
111
119
123
130
140
147
162
168

21
64
41
51
35
36
37
44
30
33
25
34
16
18
44
41
43
38
47
50
34
18
38
24
52
17

127
119
131
123
126
132
126
128
124
123
121
126
123
120
121
117
117
120
117
117
110
115
107
121
120
114
112

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

NCR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR




